STATI	E OF WISCONSIN, CIRCUIT COURT, COUNTY
IN THI	Order on Petition for Voluntary Transition to Indonesidant Living Agreement
Name	Transition to Independent Living Agreement
<u> </u>	Case No
Date of B	SITTN
THE C	COURT FINDS:
1.	The person in the above captioned case is under a Voluntary Transition to Independent Living Agreement pursuant to §§ 48.366(3) or 938.366(3), Wis. Stats.
2.	The agency primarily responsible for providing services under the agreement filed a Petition requesting that the court grant an order determining that placement in out-of-home care under the Voluntary Transition to Independent Living Agreement is in the best interests of the person.
3.	The person's placement in the out-of-home care under the agreement is is not in the best interests of the person because
THE C	COURT ORDERS:
The Po	etition is
□ 1.	<u>DENIED</u> .
<u> </u>	<u>GRANTED</u> .
Т	HIS IS A FINAL ORDER FOR THE PURPOSE OF APPEAL IF SIGNED BY A CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE.
1. Court 2. Child 3. Child 4. Child	/Juvenile 's/Juvenile's Guardian ad Litem/Adversary Counsel 's/Juvenile's Guardian ct Attorney/Corporation Counsel worker

8. Indian Custodian